
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-1672

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/14/2019

Title: Ordinance approving two agreements related to the San Antonio Metropolitan Health District’s
Medicaid 1115 Demonstration Waiver Project, one an amendment to an agreement with Communities
in Schools of San Antonio to amend the scope, increase compensation to $550,000.00 and extend the
term to  September 30, 2020, and an agreement with Centro Por la Justicia for enhancement and
maintenance of a community garden for a term  ending September 30, 2019. [Erik Walsh, Deputy City
Manager; Colleen M. Bridger, MPH, PhD, Director of Health]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CIS & Metro Health - Amendment 1.18.19, 2. Centro Por La Justicia MOA 2 1 19 start date
partiallysigned, 3. Attachment to Centro Por la Justicia MOA, 4. Draft Ordinance, 5. Ordinance 2019-
02-14-0125

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to ApproveCity Council A Session2/14/2019 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

